WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
1
X0 Series Metallic Rack and Panel Connector
I Description
 Compliant with MIL-DTL-83527B
 Module structure, differential P/Ns which are
formed by mating the insulator with the shell can
meet the differential customersô requirements

（Nickel plating）
T Fluid immersion：fuels, coolant, solvent
How to order
Basic series X0 W
Plating
W——Cadmium plating
F——Nickel plating
-FJ1A
Shell size
FJ1A——shielding accessory for A/C/E cavity
 FJ2A——shielding accessory for B/D/F cavity
FJ3A——shielding accessory for A/C/E cavity
FJ4A——shielding accessory for B/D/F cavity
[Notes]
6. The ordering number is relative to the cavity where the accessory is mounted. The adjacent
cavities can not be interfered each other
WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
21
Mounting method for X0F-FJ1A and X0F-FJ2A accessories
 For example: X0F-FJ1A mounting. The mounting style of X0F-FJ2A are same
Remove the
short bolts of
the plug
Change into the
long bolt and fix the
accessory and plug
WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
22
 Outline dimensions
X0F-FJ1A basic outline dimension（Unit：mm）（Applicable to A, C and E cavities of X0
series connector）
φ20.05 Max
91. 85 Max
70
.0
5
Ma
x
88 .05 Max
75
.5
Ma
x
84
.7
Ma
x
20
.0
5
Ma
x
41. 3 M ax
34.6 Ma x
Shie ld  spr ing
X0F-FJ2Abasic outline dimension（Unit：mm）（Applicable to B D and F cavities of X0
series connector）
S c r e e n  s p r i n g
70
.0
5
Ma
x
84
.7
Ma
x
75
.5
Ma
x
34 .5 M ax
41.8 Max 38. 3 Ma x